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Manufactured Stormwater 
Quality Units Manufacturer 

MWS 2013 
Approval  

(% TSS Removal) Contact Name Contact Email 

Aqua-Swirl Concentrator AquaShield, Inc. 50% Mark B. Miller mmiller@aquashieldinc.com 

AquaFilter Filtration Chamber AquaShield, Inc. 80% Mark B. Miller mmiller@aquashieldinc.com 

BaySeparator BaySaver Technologies, Inc. 50% Paola Rodriguez  prodriguez@baysaver.com  

Bayfilter BaySaver Technologies, Inc. 80% Paola Rodriguez  prodriguez@baysaver.com 
Vortechs Stormwater Treatment 

System 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc 50% Steve Bowlds sbowlds@conteches.com 
High Efficiency Continuous Deflective 

Separator (CDS) Unit 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 50% Steve Bowlds sbowlds@conteches.com 

VortSentry System 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 50% Steve Bowlds sbowlds@conteches.com 

StormVault 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 80% Steve Bowlds sbowlds@conteches.com 

Stormwater Management StormFilter 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 80% Steve Bowlds sbowlds@conteches.com 

Crystalclean Separator  CrystalStream Technologies 50% Don Billingsley donb@crystalstream.com 

V2B1 Environment 21, LLC 50% Raymond Cich, Jr. raymond.cich@env21.com 

Up-Flo Filter Hydro International 80% Lisa Lemont llemont@hydro-int.com 

Downstream Defender Hydro International, Inc. 50% Lisa Lemont llemont@hydro-int.com 

Stormceptor STC Imbrium Systems Corporation 50% 
Laddie C. 
Fromelius lfromelius@imbriumsystems.com 

Jellyfish Filter Imbrium Systems Corporation 80% 
Laddie C. 
Fromelius lfromelius@imbriumsystems.com 

FloGard Dual-Vortex Hydrodynamic 
Separator KriStar Enterprises, Inc. 50% Marc Lelong mlelong@kristar.com 

FloGard Perk Filter KriStar Enterprises, Inc. Under Review Marc Lelong mlelong@kristar.com 

Modular Wetland System Linear Modular Wetland System, Inc. Under Review Trey Hightower trey@jenhill.com 

Nutrient Separating Bafflle Box Suntree Technologies, Inc. 50% Trey Hightower trey@jenhill.com 
 


